National Championships Kazakhstan ME - ITT

2024
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19/06/2024 | Okm | 14 starting
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GRUZDEV Dmitriy
CHZHAN Igor
BRUSSENSKIY Gleb
KUZMIN Anton
VINOKUROV Nicolas

KAZ19860313
KAZ19991002
KAZ20000418
KAZ19961120
KAZ20020707
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AAM ZHUMAKAN Alisher
AST MARUKHIN Daniil
VST PRONSKIY Daniil
VST SHTEIN logan

AAM TURAR Assylkhan

KAZ19970117
KAZ19990213
KAZ20000604
KAZ19990602
KAZ19970810



